
Pos 

 

A1 

1 

2 

3 

 

A1.3 

1 

 

A2 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

 

B1 

1 

 

B2 

1 

 

B3 

1 

2 

3 

 

B4 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DQ 

 

B5 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

470 

283 

223 

170 

567 

219 

357 

142 

378 

529 

696 

723 

717 

514 

701 

611 

455 

711 

121 

638 

363 

Name 

Josef Turban 

Jiří Čížek 

Petr Jeník 

Petr Zelenka 

Jiří Zeman 

Christian Heinz 

Ivan Prantner 

Riccardo Tarabelli 

Bohuš Šesták 

Pavel Zeman 

Jiří Bárta 

Libor Šajner 

Felix Hasenöhrl 

Milan Zubatý 

Zdeněk Čurda 

Kevin Štefančík 

Tibor Horvath 

Radek Zimmer 

Pavel Sovička 

Václav Novozámský 

Jan Vojtko 

Class 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1.3 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

B1 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B5 

La p s  

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

37.369 

1:09.730  

DNS 

DQ 

39.412 

1:06.8 26 

Total Tm 

24:51.301 

22:29.704 

23:26.132 

22:55.153 

24:49.504 

22:26.910 

23:01.092 

23:58.970 

24:47.021 

22:17.911 

22:55.280 

23:27.641 

23:57.517 

21:57.071 

21:39.295 

22:18.707 

22:46.121 

Best Tm 

2:35.454 

2:45.385 

2:53.422 

2:47.990 

2:35.869 

2:47.038 

2:50.233 

2:58.094 

2:32.667 

2:43.159 

2:46.909 

2:49.774 

2:56.790 

2:23.033 

2:21.990 

2:26.483 

2:27.859 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

IT 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

MSC Hansenried 

G-SPEED 

PJ Autoservis 

ZEKA Racing 

Zeman Racing team 

CH219 Motorsport 

JMT Racing 

SESA Racing 

Sestak Racing Team 

Pavel Zeman Motorsport 

EASYDRIVE Racing team 

CADERO Tuning 

team Felix 

Pozdní sběr 

ZC Racing 

RM team 

Boned Racing team 

Spirit711 

Blue Garage Racing 

Drivers Club Racing 

MK Racing 

Comment 

Propozice a řády 

DQ - TP 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

39.412 

Avg. Speed 

147,675 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.990 

Best Speed 

150,146 

Best Lap by 

121 - Pavel Sovička 

 

Printed: 08.05.2024 15:36:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - SK 

Závod 2 

Skupina B + A1, A1.3, A2, A7 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:14:44 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

02.05.2024 16:00 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

100 

Name 

Boleslav Waszek 

Class 

B5 

La p s  

7 

Diff 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:34.804 

Best Tm 

2:24.805 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

Název teamu 

Jarda team 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

39.412 

Avg. Speed 

147,675 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.990 

Best Speed 

150,146 

Best Lap by 

121 - Pavel Sovička 

 

Printed: 08.05.2024 15:36:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - SK 

Závod 2 

Skupina B + A1, A1.3, A2, A7 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:14:44 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

02.05.2024 16:00 
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